
February 14, 2026 TOKYO 11R THE DAILY HAI QUEEN CUP

TOKYO
11

Post Time

 15:45
11R THE DAILY HAI QUEEN CUP
INT F&M SD, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:72,000,000 Yen

1600m, Turf Added Money (1000Yen)   38,000  15,000   9,500   5,700   3,800

Stakes Money(1000Yen)      588     168      84                

Total       (1000Yen)   38,588  15,168   9,584   5,700   3,800
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Turf 1600m
Turf 1200m
Turf 1400m
Turf 1800m
Turf 2000m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Kizuna F3 61 21,601,000 Yen TKOT 2.0.0.0 1600 2.0.1.0 Nov 30/25 66 5TOKYO8 Sep 28/25 64 4NAKAYAMA9 Jun 14/25 46 3TOKYO3

Dream Core(JPN) Christophe Lemaire NAKT 0.0.1.0 1200 0.0.0.0 BEGONIA SHO 1-Win SAFFRON SHO 1-Win Novice NWC       
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 1st /8 No. 5 Fav. 1 3rd /8 No. 4 Fav. 1 1st /11 No. 3 Fav. 1

1 1 4 Normcore Bay Kiyoshi Hagiwara NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 494 +2 D Lane 55.0 492 +4 J Moreira 55.0 488     D Lane 55.0                     
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:33.1 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.1 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.7       

Northern Farm Total 2.0.1.0 ALLT 2.0.1.0 ---------------- 4-5 33.7F 35.5-34.1 6-6-4 33.7F 35.5-34.2 1-1 34.5F 37.1-34.5
Katsumi Yoshida <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 1 0 1 0 Corteo Soleil(JPN)(0.0) Arbanne(JPN)(0.3) Six Rings(JPN)(-0.4)
Lord Kanaloa F3 55 8,600,000 Yen TKOT 0.1.0.0 1600 1.0.0.0 Dec 21/25 53 5NAKAYAMA6 Oct 18/25 45 4TOKYO6

Zippy Tune(JPN) Yuichi Kitamura NAKT 1.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.1.0.0 1st /16 No. 1 Fav. 2 2nd /18 No.11 Fav. 7

1 2 Zipessa Bay Toru Hayashi NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 430 -4 K Tosaki 55.0 434     Y Take 55.0                               
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETT 1.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Yield 1:34.6 1400m Turf Firm 1:23.4          

Shadai Farm Total 1.1.0.0 ALLT 1.1.0.0 -------------- 1 3-2-2 36.1F 34.8-36.3 6-6 33.4F 36.8-33.8
Teruya Yoshida <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 7 W 0 0 0 0 Y's Famiglia(JPN)(-0.7) Epic Queen(JPN)(0.1)
Maurice F3 80 13,242,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.1 Dec 13/25 64 5CHUKYO3 Oct 25/25 95 4TOKYO8 Jul 12/25 50 1HAKODATE9

Marga(JPN) Yutaka Take NAKT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 TSUWABUKI SHO 1-Win ARTEMIS STAKES  G3 Novice NWC       
55.0 Ritto FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.1.0 3rd /11 No.11 Fav. 1 5th /10 No. 7 Fav. 1 1st /7 No. 3 Fav. 1

2 3 2 Buchiko White Naosuke Sugai NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 1.0.0.0 478 -6 Y Take 55.0 484 +14 Y Take 55.0 470     Y Take 55.0                     
(Screen Hero) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1400m Turf Firm 1:20.1 1600m Turf Good 1:34.5 1800m Turf Firm 1:48.1       

Northern Farm Total 1.0.1.1 ALLT 1.0.1.1 ---------------- 11-10 33.5F 33.7-35.0 1-1 35.2F 35.2-34.5 1-1-1 35.7F 36.7-35.7
Kaneko Makoto Holdings Co. Lt <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Presepio(JPN)(0.2) Firostefani(JPN)(0.7) Centre de Paris(JP(-0.5)
Maurice F3 49 7,500,000 Yen TKOT 1.0.0.0 1600 1.0.0.0 Nov 2/25 48 4TOKYO11

Moreton Island(JPN)
Rachel King NAKT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 1st /16 No. 8 Fav. 1

2 4 Mosheen Bay Takahisa Tezuka NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 430     C Lemaire 55.0                                         
(Screen Hero) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:33.6             

Northern Farm Total 1.0.0.0 ALLT 1.0.0.0 ---------------- 7-5 33.8F 34.5-34.4
Silk Racing Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Y's Famiglia(JPN)(-0.2)
Screen Hero F3 71 16,868,000 Yen TKOT 2.0.0.0 1600 2.0.0.1 Dec 14/25 80 5HANSHIN4 Nov 23/25 68 5TOKYO5 Oct 25/25 47 4TOKYO8 Sep 28/25 44 4NAKAYAMA9

His Masterpiece(JPN)
Daisuke Sasaki NAKT 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 HANSHIN JUVENIL  G1 AKAMATSU SHO 1-Win Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 15th /18 No. 8 Fav. 7 1st /8 No. 3 Fav. 5 1st /10 No. 8 Fav. 2 6th /17 No. 9 Fav. 2

3 5 Ipswich Chestnut Sakae Kunieda NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 488 -8 Y Fujioka 55.0 496 -16 K Ogino 55.0 512 -2 A Sugawara 55.0 514     A Sugawara 55.0           
(Grass Wonder) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.1 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.2 1600m Turf Firm 1:33.6 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.9 2000m Turf Firm 2:02.0    

Kimura Bokujo Total 2.0.0.2 ALLT 2.0.0.2 ---------------- 1-1 36.9F 33.7-35.3 1-1 33.8F 35.9-33.8 1-1 35.2F 35.6-35.2 1-1-1 35.8F 36.5-35.0
U.Kimura B. <----[FrontRunner] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Star Anise(JPN)(1.6) Poppet(JPN)(-0.3) Daiyu Venti(JPN)(-0.1) Epic Flight(JPN)(0.8)
Silver State F3 58 6,500,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.0 1600 1.0.0.0 Jan 12/26 57 1KYOTO5

Nishino Sarina(JPN)
Kenichi Ikezoe NAKT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Ritto FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 1st /18 No. 6 Fav. 1

3 6 High Knowledge Dark Bay Shinsuke Hashiguchi NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 450     K Ikezoe 55.0                                         
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 1.0.0.0 WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.9             

Keiichi Samekawa Total 1.0.0.0 ALLT 1.0.0.0 -------- 1------ 1-1 34.8F 36.1-34.8
Shigeyuki Nishiyama <----[FrontRunner] ALLD 0.0.0.0 4 W 0 0 0 0 Salt Iris(JPN)(-0.9)
Benbatl F3 70 5,600,000 Yen TKOT 1.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.1 Nov 8/25 80 5TOKYO1 Oct 5/25 48 4TOKYO2 Sep 15/25 39 4NAKAYAMA5

Federroter(JPN) Yusuke Hara NAKT 0.0.0.1 1200 0.0.0.0 KEIO HAI NISAI  G2 Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 1.0.0.1 15th /16 No.13 Fav.11 1st /17 No. 4 Fav.16 12th /13 No. 5 Fav.12

4 7 Liebfraumilch Chestnut Shoichi Temma NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 444 0 Y Hara 55.0 444 +4 Y Hara 55.0 440     Y Hara 55.0                     
(Dubawi) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1400m Turf Firm 1:22.4 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.6 1600m Turf Firm 1:38.6       

Big Red Farm Total 1.0.0.2 ALLT 1.0.0.2 ---------------- 3-3 35.0F 35.2-33.7 3-4 34.2F 34.5-34.7 8-9-11 35.8F 37.3-34.8
Thoroughbred Club Ruffian Co. <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Diamond Knot(JPN)(1.5) Yodono Tiara(JPN)(-0.2) Thunderstruck(JPN)(1.7)
Maurice F3 62 10,324,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.1.0 1600 0.0.1.0 Nov 23/25 64 5TOKYO5 Sep 20/25 53 4NAKAYAMA6

Raveneau(JPN) Shu Ishibashi NAKT 1.0.0.0 1200 1.0.0.0 AKAMATSU SHO 1-Win Novice NWC          
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 3rd /8 No. 7 Fav. 3 1st /11 No. 9 Fav. 1

4 8 Feel The Race Bay Toru Hayashi NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 410 +4 A Tsumura 55.0 406     A Tsumura 55.0                               
(Screen Hero) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.1 1200m Turf Firm 1:09.1          

Northern Farm Total 1.0.1.0 ALLT 1.0.1.0 ---------------- 2-2 34.0F 35.9-33.8 1-1 33.9F 35.2-33.9
Masaki Tokunaga <----[FrontRunner] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 1 0 His Masterpiece(JP(0.5) Finders(JPN)(-0.8)
Lord Kanaloa F3 91 34,968,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.0 1600 0.1.0.0 Dec 14/25 106 5HANSHIN4 Sep 13/25 53 4HANSHIN3 Aug 10/25 47 2NIIGATA6

Garavogue(JPN) Yuga Kawada NAKT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 HANSHIN JUVENIL  G1 Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
55.0 Ritto FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 2nd /18 No. 5 Fav. 4 1st /5 No. 2 Fav. 2 2nd /12 No.10 Fav. 2

5 9 1 Lexie Lou Bay Haruki Sugiyama NIGT 0.1.0.0 1800 1.1.0.0 500 0 Y Kawada 55.0 500 +2 Y Kawada 55.0 498     Y Kawada 55.0                     
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:32.8 1800m Turf Firm 1:51.1 1800m Turf Good 1:49.1       

K.I.Farm Total 1.2.0.0 ALLT 1.2.0.0 ---------------- 12-13 34.3F 33.7-35.3 2-2 33.0F 38.9-33.1 4-3 33.5F 36.9-33.4
Lord Horse Club Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 1 0 0 Star Anise(JPN)(0.2) Matenro Gale(JPN)(0.0) Hornero(JPN)(0.3)
Maurice F3 79 19,602,000 Yen TKOT 0.1.0.0 1600 0.1.0.1 Dec 14/25 87 5HANSHIN4 Oct 25/25 101 4TOKYO8 Aug 30/25 45 3NIIGATA3

Mitsukane Venera(JPN)
Akihide Tsumura NAKT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 HANSHIN JUVENIL  G1 ARTEMIS STAKES  G3 Novice NWC       
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 1.0.0.0 12th /18 No. 3 Fav. 8 2nd /10 No.10 Fav. 9 1st /18 No.11 Fav. 4

5 10 6 Nasu Kazan Bay Nobuhiro Suzuki NIGT 1.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 444 0 A Tsumura 55.0 444 0 A Tsumura 55.0 444     A Tsumura 55.0                     
(Screen Hero) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:33.8 1600m Turf Good 1:34.1 1400m Turf Firm 1:23.1       

Hosokawa Nojo Total 1.1.0.1 ALLT 1.1.0.1 ---------------- 8-9 35.5F 33.7-35.3 4-4 34.0F 35.2-34.5 4-4 35.4F 35.2-35.7
Mitsuru Oyamada <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Star Anise(JPN)(1.2) Firostefani(JPN)(0.3) Masticare(JPN)(0.0)
Rey de Oro F3 81 8,550,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.1 1600 0.1.0.3 Dec 14/25 93 5HANSHIN4 Nov 30/25 60 4KYOTO8 Oct 25/25 94 4TOKYO8 Aug 31/25 50 4CHUKYO4 Aug 10/25 51 3CHUKYO6

Lady Goal(JPN) Akira Sugawara NAKT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 HANSHIN JUVENIL  G1 SHIRAGIKU SHO 1-Win ARTEMIS STAKES  G3 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 1.0.0.1 9th /18 No. 2 Fav.18 6th /11 No. 5 Fav. 6 6th /10 No. 4 Fav.10 1st /13 No. 6 Fav. 2 2nd /12 No. 8 Fav. 4

6 11 5 Care Lady Bay Makoto Saito NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 450 -6 F Matsuwaka 55.0 456 0 T Danno 55.0 456 +6 A Sugawara 55.0 450 +6 K Matsuyama 55.0 444 0 A Badel 55.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:33.5 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.8 1600m Turf Good 1:34.5 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.3 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.1

Shimokobe Farm Total 1.1.0.4 ALLT 1.1.0.4 ---------------- 16-17 34.6F 33.7-35.3 9-8 35.2F 35.3-34.6 9-9 34.0F 35.2-34.5 10-11 34.8F 33.7-35.9 7-8-8 34.9F 34.9-34.8
Three H Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Star Anise(JPN)(0.9) Margot Love Me(JPN(1.2) Firostefani(JPN)(0.7) Asu Miru(JPN)(0.0) Anduril(JPN)(0.9)
Isla Bonita F3 46 5,600,000 Yen TKOT 1.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 Oct 19/25 48 4TOKYO7 Jul 26/25 35 2NIIGATA1

Zabargad(JPN) Ko Nagahama NAKT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 1.0.0.1 1st /13 No.11 Fav. 7 15th /18 No.14 Fav.11

6 12 Her Emmynency Bay Takeshi Okumura NIGT 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.0 436 -4 K Nagahama 53.0 440     K Ogino 55.0                               
(Fuji Kiseki) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1400m Turf Firm 1:22.1 1400m Turf Firm 1:24.6          

Shadai Farm Total 1.0.0.1 ALLT 1.0.0.1 ---------------- 5-4 33.8F 34.6-35.5 18-18 35.4F 34.4-34.9
G1 Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 1 0 0 0 Vent de Bonheur(JP(-0.5) Ecoro Alba(JPN)(3.3)
Tosen Ra F3 46 8,600,000 Yen TKOT 1.0.0.0 1600 1.0.0.0 Nov 30/25 45 5TOKYO8 Sep 6/25 47 2SAPPORO5

Gobadu(JPN) Yasunari Iwata NAKT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 1st /13 No.13 Fav. 2 2nd /10 No.10 Fav. 9

7 13 Chandelier Spin Bay Yukihiro Kato NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 434 -4 T Marquand 55.0 438     K Sameshima 55.0                               
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.7 1500m Turf Firm 1:29.9          

Shadai Farm Total 1.1.0.0 ALLT 1.1.0.0 ---------------- 10-7 33.3F 35.8-33.9 9-4-4 35.4F 29.7-35.4
Tomohiro Abe <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 1 0 0 0 Audacia(JPN)(0.0) Lily Joie(JPN)(0.5)
Indy Champ F3 81 8,900,000 Yen TKOT 1.1.0.0 1600 0.1.0.2 Jan 11/26 93 1NAKAYAMA4 Nov 1/25 49 4TOKYO10 Oct 11/25 45 4TOKYO3 Sep 13/25 43 4NAKAYAMA3

Mor Nike(JPN) Hironobu Tanabe NAKT 0.0.0.2 1200 0.0.0.0 FAIRY STAKES  G3 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 1.0.0.0 6th /16 No.10 Fav.13 1st /12 No.10 Fav. 1 2nd /10 No. 3 Fav. 2 4th /16 No.11 Fav. 3

7 14 3 Abyla Dark Bay Takashi Kanari NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 460 +4 Y Tannai 55.0 456 -2 K Tosaki 55.0 458 +2 K Tosaki 55.0 456     K Miura 55.0           
(Stay Gold) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.1 1400m Turf Good 1:23.5 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.0 1600m Turf Good 1:36.4    

Northern Farm Total 1.1.0.2 ALLT 1.1.0.2 -------- 6------ 6-7-7 35.3F 34.1-35.6 5-6 33.6F 36.9-34.0 3-3 34.3F 35.9-34.5 13-11-10 34.2F 36.8-34.7
G Riviere･Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 4 W 0 0 0 0 Black Chalice(JPN)(0.5) Cinderella Color(J(-0.3) Rouge Blitz(JPN)(0.1) Star Train(JPN)(0.4)
Siskin F3 46 7,500,000 Yen TKOT 1.0.0.0 1600 1.0.0.0 Nov 15/25 45 5TOKYO3

Master Soarer(JPN) Takeshi Yokoyama NAKT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 1st /14 No. 6 Fav. 3

8 15 Masterwork Bay Masayoshi Ebina NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 478     T Yokoyama 55.0                                         
(First Defence) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.8             

Shiraoi Farm Shadai Corporation .. Total 1.0.0.0 ALLT 1.0.0.0 ---------------- 9-9 32.8F 36.3-33.7
Insel Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Shinyanga(JPN)(0.0)
Poetic Flare F3 63 13,256,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.0 1600 1.2.0.0 Jan 25/26 67 1KYOTO9 Nov 9/25 47 4KYOTO2 Oct 18/25 46 3KYOTO6

Timeless Kiss(JPN) Yukito Ishikawa NAKT 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 KAWAZUZAKURA SH 1-Win Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
55.0 Ritto FUKT 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 2nd /9 No. 2 Fav. 3 1st /8 No. 3 Fav. 1 2nd /13 No. 6 Fav. 1

8 16 Galocher Dark Bay Keiji Yoshimura NIGT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 470 +6 A Nishimura 55.0 464 +2 C Demuro 55.0 462     S Yoshimura 54.0                     
(Dawn Approach) Four Seasons 0.1.0.0 WETT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:33.8 1600m Turf Good 1:35.4 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.8       

Shiraoi Farm Shadai Corporation .. Total 1.2.0.0 ALLT 1.2.0.0 ---- 2---------- 3-3 36.0F 34.0-36.1 3-4 35.5F 35.5-35.8 2-2 34.5F 36.1-34.6
Sunday Racing Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 2 W 1 0 0 0 Sorpassare(JPN)(0.1) Smashing(JPN)(-0.2) Sweet Happiness(JP(0.0)

TOKYO Turf 1600m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.02.12～2026.02.11）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Maurice  88  11  12  12  53 0.125 0.261
 2 Real Steel  35  11   3   2  19 0.314 0.400
 3 Lord Kanaloa  84  10   9  10  55 0.119 0.226
 4 Epiphaneia  92   9   9  18  56 0.098 0.196
 5 Kizuna  71   9   9   4  49 0.127 0.254
 6 Drefong  30   6   5   3  16 0.200 0.367
 7 Saturnalia  45   5   6   5  29 0.111 0.244
 8 Bricks and Mortar  42   5   3   3  31 0.119 0.190
 9 Isla Bonita  47   5   1   4  37 0.106 0.128
10 Rey de Oro  42   4   4   3  31 0.095 0.190
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February 14, 2026 TOKYO 11R THE DAILY HAI QUEEN CUP INT F&M SD, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:72,000,000 Yen 1600m, Turf


